TIS/MADRID ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1 MADRID ID: MD56888

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: CHANGE OF ADDRESS

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Silk Water Solutions Inc.	11/05/2015

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Silk Water Solutions Inc.
Address:	15105 16th Avenue,
	Post Box No. 75219
	Surrey, British Columbia, V4A 0B1
Country:	CA
Entity Type:	
Entity Country:	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Serial Number:	79037445

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Correspondent Name: Silk Water Solutions Inc.
Address: 15105 16th Avenue,
Post Box No. 75219

Surrey, British Columbia, V4A 0B1

Country: CA

TRADEMARK REEL: 005689 FRAME: 0753

990050761

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 005689 FRAME: 0754

RECORDED: 12/24/2015